	State of Missouri John R. Ashcroft, Secretary of State			Date Expirat Jol	X001720713 Date Filed: 2/23/2022 Expiration Date: 2/23/2027 John R. Ashcroft Missouri Secretary of State		
	Corporations Division PO Box 778 / 600 W. M Jefferson City, MO 651						
to keep another pe	is for the use of the pr erson or business enti hapter 417, RSMo) box:	(Submi) (Mu ublic and gives no pro		being registered. The			
New Registra	ntion Renewal	X Charter number	Amendment	X Charter number	Correction	X Charter number	
	l <b>is doing business u</b> be registered: <u>AirTa</u>		name and at the fol	owing address:			

Business Address: 9920 Brooklet Dr.

(PO Box may only be used in addition to a physical street address)

City, State and Zip Code: Houston, Texas 77099

## **Owner Information:**

If a business entity is an owner, indicate business name and percentage owned. If all parties are jointly and severally liable, percentage of ownership need not be listed. Please attach a separate page for more than three owners. The parties having an interest in the business, and the percentage they own are:

				If Listed,
				Percentage
Charter #				of Ownership
Required If				Must Equal
Business Entity	Street and Number	City and State	Zip Code	100%
FL001691104	9920 Brooklet Dr.	Houston, Texas	77099	100
]	Required If Business Entity	Required If Business Entity Street and Number	Required If Business Entity Street and Number City and State	Required If Business Entity Street and Number City and State Zip Code

All owners must affirm by signing below In Affirmation thereof, the facts stated above are true an (The undersigned understands that false statements made in this filing		false declaration under Section 575.060 RSMo)	
Owner's Signature or Authorized Signature of Business Entity	Printed Name	Date	
Owner's Signature or Authorized Signature of Business Entity	Printed Name	Date	
Owner's Signature or Authorized Signature of Business Entity	Printed Name	Date	
Name and address to return filed document:		ORI-02242022-2041 State of Missouri	
Name: Victoria Martin; Lance J.M. Steinhart, P.C.		No of Pages 1 Page	
Address: 1725 Windward Concourse, Ste. 150	:		
City, State, and Zip Code: Alpharetta, GA 30005		Fictitious Name Registration	

## STATE OF MISSOURY

John R. Ashcroft Secretary of State

MISSO

## CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION

WHEREAS,

## Air Voice Wireless, LLC FL001691104

existing under the laws of the State of Michigan has filed with this state its Application of Registration and whereas this Application of Registration conforms to the Missouri Limited Liability Company Act.

NOW, THEREFORE, I, JOHN R. ASHCROFT, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, do hereby certify and declare that on the 27th day of January, 2022, the above Foreign Limited Liability Company is duly authorized to transact business in the State of Missouri and is entitled to any rights granted Limited Liability Companies.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 27th day of January, 2022.

